1/6/2021 Type 4 Mild Steel Wallmount Disconnect Enclosure (1447S HK Series) - Hammond Mfg.
Type 4 Mild Steel Wallmount Disconnect Enclosure 1447S HK Series
Continuous Hinge Door (Flange w/ multi-vendor cutout) with Defeater Handle
Application
Designed to house the following safety disconnect equipment:
ABB Controls flange-mounted variable depth operating mechanism for disconnect
switches and circuit breakers. Also cable version for circuit breakers.

ordered separately from the manufacturer.
Accessories
Enclosure Inner Panel
Part No. H W D H D
1447SA8HK 20.00 21.38 8.00 17.00 17.00
1447SB8HK 24.00 21.38 8.00 21.00 17.00
1447SC8HK 24.00 25.38 8.00 21.00 21.00
1447SD8HK 30.00 21.38 8.00 27.00 17.00
1447SE8HK 30.00 25.38 8.00 27.00 21.00
1447SF8HK 36.00 25.38 8.00 33.00 21.00
1447SG8HK 36.00 31.38 8.00 33.00 27.00
1447SH8HK 42.00 31.38 8.00 39.00 27.00
1447SJ8HK 42.00 37.38 8.00 39.00 33.00
1447SK8HK 48.00 37.38 8.00 45.00 33.00
1447SL8HK 60.00 37.38 8.00 57.00 33.00
1447SA10HK 20.00 21.38 10.00 17.00 17.00
1447SB10HK 24.00 21.38 10.00 21.00 17.00
1447SC10HK 24.00 25.38 10.00 21.00 21.00
1447SD10HK 30.00 21.38 10.00 27.00 17.00
1447SE10HK 30.00 25.38 10.00 27.00 21.00
1447SF10HK 36.00 25.38 10.00 33.00 21.00
1447SG10HK 36.00 31.38 10.00 33.00 27.00
1447SH10HK 42.00 31.38 10.00 39.00 27.00
1447SJ10HK 42.00 37.38 10.00 39.00 33.00
1447SQ10HK 48.00 25.40 10.00 45.00 21.00
1447SK10HK 48.00 37.38 10.00 45.00 33.00
1447SL10HK 60.00 37.38 10.00 57.00 33.00
1447SE12HK 30.00 25.38 12.00 27.00 21.00
1447SG12HK 36.00 31.38 12.00 33.00 27.00
1447SH12HK 42.00 31.38 12.00 39.00 27.00
1447SJ12HK 42.00 37.38 12.00 39.00 33.00
1/6/2021 Type 4 Mild Steel Wallmount Disconnect Enclosure (1447S HK Series) - Hammond Mfg.
Data subject to change without notice
Enclosure Inner Panel
Part No. H W D H D
1447SK12HK 48.00 37.38 12.00 45.00 33.00
1447SL12HK 60.00 37.38 12.00 57.00 33.00
1447SG16HK 36.00 31.38 16.00 33.00 27.00
1447SH16HK 42.00 31.38 16.00 39.00 27.00
1447SJ16HK 42.00 37.38 16.00 39.00 33.00
1447SK16HK 48.00 37.38 16.00 45.00 33.00
1447SL16HK 60.00 37.38 16.00 57.00 33.00
© 2021. Hammond Manufacturing Ltd. All rights reserved.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Hammond manufacturer: